9/2/2009

gid LastName

402 NELSON

405 COHEN

Totals:

Drawer

$31.50
($159.01)

($127.51)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
QRace
($8.50) $0.00
($550.51) $0.00
($559.01)

#Paids/'Void

10

17

Handle Net Handle
$40.00 $40.00

$391.50 $391.50

$431.50 $431.50

$0.00

$0.00

27

37



